+203 774 5653   |   information@fidelux.com
©2020 Fidelux LED Ver.11..4.6.20 1
FWP-NC - Fidelux
Wall Pack, Non Cut Series
Fidelux FWP-NC series wall packs are sleek, smart, and stylish. They offer
a better cooling design and high lumen efficacy. FWP series has designed
the non cutoff series with various mounting options. This sleek series is

©2020 Fidelux LED Ver.11..4.6.20 3
FWP-NC Series Product Ordering Guide
Example: FWP-NC-50W-30K-UNV-D-BZ
BL
WH
BZ
GR
PC
Black housing finish
White housing finish (120w standard)
Bronze housing finish (45w & 80w standard)
Grey housing finish
100/277 photocell on/off
120VAC - Black goes to Black on PC
PC - Red goes To Driver AC Input
120VAC - Neutral goes to Driver Input Neutral &
                  PC White to 120VAC Neutral
Factory Installed Options
Field Installed Options
Photocell Wiring Diagram
*Special Order = Longer Lead Time
Product CCT/Color Temp Voltage Controls & Dimming Finish
FWP-NC-30W 30K (3000 Kelvin)* UNV (120-277vac) STD D (0-10v Dimming)
not available for 30w& 50w
BK (Black)
FWP-NC-50W 40K (4000 Kelvin) BZ (Bronze) STD
FWP-NC-80W 50K (5000 Kelvin)
PC (Photocell ON/OFF,
universal voltage)
WH (White)
FWP-NC-120W GR (Grey)
Project Name:
Type:
Date:
Wiring Diagram is for installing a Third party PC to a 120-277vac fixture,
Please refer to the manufacturers of Wire diagram that comes in the
box with Photocell. Please refer to voltages and electrical specifications
noted on the Photocell. Refer to factory warranty for malfunctions.
+203 774 5653   |   information@fidelux.com
©2020 Fidelux LED Ver.11..4.6.20 4
FWP-NC-30W
FWP-NC Series Design Details & Photometry
8.54”
8.
59
”
9.76”
9.76”
FWP-NC-50W, FWP-NC-80W
7.
45
”
14.27”
9.
29
”
FWP-NC-120W
7.
45
”
14.27”
9.
29
”
+203 774 5653   |   information@fidelux.com
©2020 Fidelux LED Ver.11..4.6.20 5
Photometry
FWP-NC-50W-50K-UNV-N